SUMMARY OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES

(For Off-Budgetary Funds)
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Department : State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)

Agency/Entity : Philippine Normal University

Operating Unit : < not applicable >

Organization Code (UACS) : 08 003 0000000

Fund Cluster : 05 - Internally Generated Funds

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 05-Internally Generated Funds and 06-Business Related Funds)
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Operating Unit
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Fund Cluster
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Jamlonal Sennoes

’Secun!y Samces
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Agency/Entity

Operating Unit
Organization Code (UACS)
Fund Cluster

Particulars

SUMMARY e
A AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET

iMachinery and Equipment Cutiay

Office Equipment

Information and Communication Technology Equipment

| Other Machinery and Equipment

Transportation Equipment Outlay

| Motor Vehicles
zFumiiure‘ Fixtures and Books Outlay

Furniture and Fixtures

Books

Qther Property Plant and Equipment Outlay

| Other Property, Plant and Equipment
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: State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)
: Philippine Normal University
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FAR No. 2-A
SUMMARY OF APPROVED BUDC

Department : State Universities and Colleges (SUCs) ;
Agencyl/Entity : Philippine Normal University ‘
Operating Unit : < not applicable >
Organization Code {UACS) : 08 003 0000000
Fund Cluster : 05 - Internally Generated Funds
_ (e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 05-Internally Generated Funds and 06-Business Related Funds)
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Department : State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)
Agency/Entity : Philippine Normal University
Operating Unit : < not applicable >

: 08 003 0000000
: 05 - Internally Generated Funds
(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 05-Internally G g_qgratgd_Funds and 06-Business Related Funds)

Organization Code (UACS)
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Agencyl/Entity

Operating Unit
Organization Code (UACS)
Fund Cluster

Particulars

SUMMARY
A. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET
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GRiAND TOTAL

Certified Correct:

Head, udgetén F{eﬁsourgeiplénning Unit

Date: October 29, 2023 07:37 PM

: State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)
: Philippine Normal University
: <not applicable >
: 08 003 0000000
: 05 - Internally Generated Funds
(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 05-Internally Generated Funds and 06-Business Related Funds)
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JOSE M. OCAMPO JR., PH.D.
Vice Presideft for Finance and Administration
Date: Oclober 29, 2023 08:28 PM

Balances

i Unpaid Obligations
Unutilized | (10-15)=(17+18)
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acdnlae DErantabies: oo Demndils
imtall] satl i
48, 2 !é,lB&lO# 5.2 N U_UG
15-,-2_35,59_2?3- ) i 13,706}04,5& - S 0706
1020311695 zsmoe 000
ages02 o 00
12000000, oo 0w
T
0o, o
oo om
_ 000 T
meaas om0
mamss 0w T
Cwemsimz togysans 0w

President
Date: October 29, 2023 08:46 PM



Department
Agency/Entity
Operating Unit

Organization Code (UACS)

FAR No. 2-A
SUMMARY OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES
(For Off-Budgetary Funds)
As at the Quarter Ending September 30, 2023

: State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)
: Philippine Normal University

: < not applicable >

: 08 003 0000000

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 30/10/2023 20:58 ; Status : SUBMITTED

Fund Cluster : 07 - Trust Receipts
(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 05-Internally Generated Funds and 06-Business Related Funds)
Approveci Ehdget ~ Utilizations -
Parti UACS Approved Adjustrrfents Adjusted 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter
ARG CODE Budgeted (Reductions,  Byqgeted Endin Endin Endin End Total
gete Modifications/ fois g 9 g ncing ¢
Revenue " Revenue March 31 June 30 September 30 December 31
Augmentations) ]
e R [ i A 4 sk 8 ; I S 9 T 10=(+7e849)
SUMMARY
A. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET i Lt .
Personnel Services B02859671 14980925270 230,637,849.41 23761,147.34 3056256970 1066157934 000 6498529638
Salaries and Wages 5010100000 | 245411636 185255070 430666906 543753.40 0737398 129630474 000 276743212
Salaries and Wages - Reguler 5010101000 2454,116.36 1852,552.70 430666006 54375340 03737398 123630474 000 276743212
‘Basic Salary - Civiian 5010101001 245411636 185255270 430666906 54375340 98737398 1,236,304.74. 000 276743212
‘Other Compensation | 5010200000 7837448035 14795670000  226331,18035  23217,3839%4 29,575195.72  9,425.274.60 000 6221786426
Honoraria | 5010210000 7837448035 14795670000 20633118035 2321739394 257519572, 0.425,274.60 000 62,217,854.26
Honoraria - Civilian 5010210001 | 7837448035 14795670000 22633118035  23217,303.%4 257519572 942521460 000 62217.864.%6
Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses ' 7082030722 40,192281.89,  111,012,589.11 11,992,202.22 1083395654 2598514173 000 48,811,390.49
Traveling Expenses 5020100000 BI2960095  (14970430) 74798966 373484608 188322430 (23656052) 000 538750995
Traveling Expenses - Local 5020101000 6OMIT453 (214363099) 389774354 175088559 162278046 (1,244,055.78) 000 212961027
Traveling Expenses - Local 5020101000 6,041,374.53 (2,143,630.99) 380774354 175088559 1622.780.46 (1,244,055.78) 000 212961027
Traveling Expenses - Foreign 5020102000 2,888.226.43 693,926.69 358215312 1,983,960.49 265,443.93 1,008,495.25 000 3257,899.68
Traveling Expenses - Foreign 5020102000 2,888,226.43 69392669 3,582,153.12 1,983,960.49 265,443.93 1,008,495.28 0.00 3,257,399.68
Training and Scholarship Expenses 5020200000 BEOB5I4II 215299320 5513840953 5.452,394.57 4,757,827.10 1359342037 000 2380364264
Training Expenses B 5020201000 605080582 892279720 1577360302 1,301,850.00 1,703,597.70 72928497 000 1036473267
Training Expenses 5020201002 685080582 BS2TIN 1577360302 139185000 1,703597.70, 7,249,084.97 000 1034473267
Scholarship Grants/Expenses 5020202000 26,757,708.51 12,607,138.00 30,364,846.51 4,060,544.57 3,054,230.00 6,344,135.40 000 1345890997
Scholarship Grants/Expenses 5020202000 | 26757,70850 12,607,138.00 3036484650 406054457 305423000 6,346,135.40 000 13458.909.97
Supplies and Materials Expenses LEr s 5020300000 9,802,639.75 6,766,731.50 16,569.371.05 41594211 481,386.61 3,381,151.78 000 427848050
Office Supplies Expenses 5020301000 2,070,973.93 50,000.00) 202097393 84,970.00 2000000 5917500 0.00 164,145.00
Office Supplies Expenses 5020301002 207097393 | (5000000) 202087393 B4970.00 20,00000 59,175.00 000 164,145.00
Semi-Expendable Machinery and Equipment Expenses 5020821000 | 20000000 0w 200,000.00 3432999 0.00 o 000 34,3299
Sem| Expendable Machmery and EqunpmenlExpensas 5020321000 | ZO_Q,UGU.[_]G_ ) 000 _200,000.00 34,329.99 000 UOOI . 0.[50 -34,329.99
Otner Supplies and Materials Expenses 5020339000 7,531,665.82 BB16TI0 14348,307.32 20664212 46138661  3,321,97678) 000 408000551
Other Supplies and Materials Expenses 5020399000 7,531 665.82 6:816,731.50 14,348,397.32 296,642.12 46138661 332197678 000 4,080,005t
Communication Experses ' 5020500000 2,340,017.26 960,024.86 330004212 221,995.00 131545212 42966234 000 1,967,100.46




Department

Agency/Entity : Philippine Normal University
Operating Unit : <not applicable >
Organization Code (UACS) : 08 003 0000000

Fund Cluster

Particulars

SUMMARY
A. AGENCY SF‘ECiFIC BUDGET

tntemet Su bscnphon Expenses

Intemet Suhscnplnon Expenses

-Cable Saielhte Teleg rapn and Radm Eipenises
Cable Salelhte Telegraph and Radlo Expenses Lo
Professwona[ Sennces

‘Dlher Professronal Semces

Other Profess»ona! SEr\nceS

Taxes Insurance Prermums and Olher Fees

Insurance Expenses
Insurance Exipenses'
Labor and Wages

jLabor and Wages

Labor and Wages

=Olher Malnlenance anci Operating Expenses
Pnnimg and Pubncatwcn Expenses

Printing and Publ\catwon Expenses
RenULease Expenses

Rents - Motar Vehicles

Subscnphon Expenses

ICT Software Sunscnptmn

Donanons

Dcnahons

Other Malntenanoe and Opera:rng Exoenses
Olher Mamtenance and Operanng Expenses
Capltai Ouﬂays

Praperty, Plunt and EQUmeeni Outlay
Machlnery; and Eqummenl Qutlay

Office Equnpmenl

ICT Software
GRAND TOTAL

: 07 - Trust Receipts
_(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 05-Internally Generated Funds and 06-Business Related Funds)

UACS
CODE

5020503000

5020503000

5020504000

5020504000
5021100000

5021198000 |

5021199000

5021500000

5021503000

5021503000

. State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)

s L

021601000

5021601000

5029900000 |

il

5029902000
5029805000
5029505003

5029907000

5029907001

5029908000

5029908000

5029999000

5060400000
5060405000

506U40750027

5060405015

5029999099

) Approved Budget

Approved
Budgeted
Revenue

3 -

690,125.75,

690,125.75
1,649,801.51
1,649.891.51
175.448.40
175,448.40

17544840,
58,000.00

58,000.00
58,000.00

762102172
7.621,021.72

7.621,021.72
8,285,064.80
290,000.00
290,000.00
1,862,200.00
1,662,200.00
310,000.00
310,000.00

349,853.00

34995800
5,672,911.80

5672,011.80
2,351,508.65

2,351,508.65
- 2,351,508.65
2,301,508.65

50,000.00

154 000,412, 58

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 30/10/2023 20:59 ; Status : SUBMITTED

Adjustments
(Reductions,
Modifications/
Augmentations)

T

(69,975.14)
(69,975.14)

1,030,000.00
119,975.14

11997514

150.000.00

©150,00000

"~ 150,000.00
8,659,319.49
" 8655,319.49

8,659,319.49

3,456,000.00

225,000.00
1,507,000.00
1,597,000.00

500,000.00
500,000.00
000
0.00
1,134,000.00
1,134,000.00
" {300,000.00)

(300,000.00)
(300,000.00)

(300, 000. .00)
0.00

189,701,534.59

1,030,00000

Meo75.14

22500000

Adjusted
Budgeted
Revenue

5=[(3+(-]

62015061
62015061
267989151
aarapenst
29542354
29542354
29542354
208,000.00
208,000.00

20800000

- 16.280,341.21
16,260,341.21

16,280,341.21

11,741,064.80
515,000.00
515,000.00
3,259,200.00

810,000.00
810,000.00
3995300
3995300
 6806911.80

 2,051,508.65
| 2,051,50885

343,701,947.17|

051,50865

1st Quarter
Ending
March 31

5

: 142, 200.00

142,200.00

79,7950
79,795.00
0.00
0.00

; .000‘.. o

0.00

000

000
] 1,704,339. 4%
1 704 339.46

' 1,704,339.46]

462,775.00

0.00

0.00

459,400.00
459,400.00

0.00

0.00

000/
0.00

3,375.00
3, 375.00

6190476

6190476

61,904.76,
6190476

0.00

2nd Quarter

Ending
June 30

52,9506

3581534432

86250151
862,501.51

000

000

0.00
58,000.00
 58,000.00

58,00000

1,892,337.72

1,892,337.72.

1,892,337.72
440,728.00
000

0.00
132078.00
132078.00
64,900.00
64,900.00
243,750.00
2£3,750.00
a.00

000

0.00

0.00

0.00,
0.00]

0.00

| 41,396,526.24

45205061

 Utilizations

3rd Quarter
Ending
September 30

8

(75,000.00)
(75,000.00)
504,662.34

504,662.34

10032098
109,329.99,

109,329.99,
0.00!

e
6,903,514.77
' 6,803,514.77
650351477
1,803,623.00
4517300

45 173.00
624,450.(10

62445000

0.0
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,134,000.00

1,134,00000]

0.00

000

0.00
0.00

0.00
36,646,721.07.

4th Quarter
Ending Total
December 31
9 Al=EeeBe)

o swi508
000, 520150861
1,446,958.85

000 144695885
0.00 109,320.99

i 000 10932099
000 10932099
0.00 58,000.00
000 58,000.00
-
000 10,500,191.95
000 10,500.19195
000 10,500,191.95
0.00 270712600
000 457300
0.00 45,173.00
0.00 1,215,926.00
000 1,215328.00
000 6490000
000 6430000
000 24375000
000 24375000

000 113737500
000 113737500

000 6190476
0.00 61,904.76
000 61,904.78
000 6190475
0.00 0.00
000 113858,591.63



FAR No. 2-A

SUMMARY OF APPRO\
Department : State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)
Agency/Entity : Philippine Normal University
Operating Unit : < not applicable >
Organization Code (UACS) : 08 003 0000000
Fund Cluster : 07 - Trust Receipts
(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 05-Internally Generated Funds and 06-Business Related Funds)
_ eg-UALSY uer : DR _ e S G LAk e W= e -
Particulars LALS 1stQu.arter A anrter o Qu.arier | 4 Qtfarter Unutilized U';:’g_‘:’ﬁ?::‘g::’;{'s ;
CODE Ending Ending Ending Ending Tofal Budget Dué anr'j' =2, NéfYét bue and
March 31 June 30 September 30 December 31 !
Demandable | Demandable
) il R T | G - S N TN 14 1524344 16=(510) v
SUMMARY
A. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET e n I I8 i i
Personnel Services BT 3077646070 1065197934 000 6497569638 165652,553.03 960000 000
Salaries and Wages o 5010100000 54375340 967,373.98 1,236,304.74 T 276743212 1539289 oo 0.00
Salaries and Wages - Regular ) 5010101000 543,753.40 98737398 123630474 000 276743212 1,539,236.94 000 000
Basic Salary - Chilian o e 5010101001 543,753.40 98737398 123630474 000 276743212 153923604 0w 0.00
OtherCompensaion i 5010200000 2300349394 29789,095.72 9.415,674.60 000 6220826426 16411331609 8,600.00 000
Honoraia S T L 5010210000 | 2300349394 2078909572 941567480 000, 6220826426 16411331609 960000 0.00
Honoraria - Civilian - 5010210001 23,003,493.94 2078009572 9A1567AE0 000 6220826426 164113,316.00 9,600.00 0.00
Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 11,103,874.94 11,233,34366 22,236,228.33 000 44,573,446.93 62,201,198.62 4,237,943.55 0.00
Traveling Expenses SR R 5020100000 | 347681379 214625668 (279,896.66) 0.00 534317381 2,092,386.71 44,336.14 0.00
Traveling Expenses - Local . ' ' 5020101000 | 174978559 162388046 (1.20405578) 0.00. 212951027  1768,133.27 000 0.00
Traveling Expenses - Local R 5020101000 | 1,749,785.59 1,623,880.46 (1,24405578) 0.00 2.129,610.27 1,768,133.27 000 0.00
Traveling Expenses - Foreign ' 5020102000 1720820 522,376.22 964,158.12 000 321356354 32425344, 44.336.14 0.00
Traveling Expenses - Foreign o 5020102000 om0 snge 964,159.12 000 321356354 32425344 43%14 0.00
Training and Scholarship Expenses 5020200000 | 543053457 4,779,687.70 12,112,026.80 0.00,  22,392,249.07 31,334,806.89 1481,303.57 0.00
Training Expenses = 5020201000 1,369,990.00 1,725457.70 ©5,791,449.97 000  8886,897.57 '5,428,870.35 1,457,835.00 0.00
Training Expenses ' r 502201002 | 1,369.990.00 1,725,457.70 579144097 0.00 888680767 542887035 1,457,835.00 ' 0.00
Scholarship Grants/Expenses b ' 5020202000 4,060,544 57 3,054,230.00 6,320,576.83 0.00 1343535140 25,905.936.54 2355857 0.0
Scholarship Grants/Expenses 5020202000 | 40805M57 305423000 632057583 000, 1343535140 25,905,936.54 | 2356857 0.0
Supplies and Malerials Expenses 5020300000 242 49513644 1,117,268.09 0.00 197451685 1229089075 230396385 0.00
Office Supplies Expenses 5020301000 84,970.00 20,000.00 50,175.00 000 16414500 185682893 000 0.00
Office Supplies Expenses el e L 5020301002 8487000 20,000.00 59,175.00 0w 164,145.00 1,856,828.93 T 0.0
Semi-Expendable Machinery and Equioment Expenses 500321000 0.00 34,329.98 000 000 343299 16567001 0w 0.0
Semi-Expandable Machinery and Equipment Expenses 5020321000 0.00 132999 w0 000 3432999 16567001 000 0.00
Other Supplies and Materials Expenses 5020339000 704212 44080645 105809309 000 1,776,06166 10,268,391 81 2,303.963.85 000
Otner Supplies and Materials Expenses ) 5020399000 27714212 44080645 105809309 000 177604166 1026839181 2,303,963.85 o
Communication Expenses 5020500000 77,200.00 1,400,747.12 489,162.34 000 19710945 133293266 000 000

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 30/10/2023 20:59 ; Status : SUBMITTED



Department

Agency/Entity

Operating Unit
Organization Code {UACS)
Fund Cluster

: State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)
: Philippine Normal University
: < not applicable >
: 08 003 0000000
: 07 - Trust Receipts
(e-g. UACS Fund Cluster: 05- Internally Generated Funds and 06-Business Related Funds)

Particulars

SUMMARY

A AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET
Inlemel Subscnpuon Expenses
Internet Subscnptlon Expenses
Cable Sate\lne Telegraph and Rad:o Expenses
Cable Sale\llte Telegraph and Rad io Erxrpe'nses

Professmnal 'Services

Other Professional Semoes

:Other Professmnal SEnnceS

Taxes, Insurance Premiums and Other Fees
|Insurance Expenses

iﬁs-u_rancé.Expensés

Labor aﬁd Wages

[aBE; ;and Wages i

Labor and Wages

Other Maintenance and Opefalmg Expenses
Printing and Puplication Expenses

E‘rinting and Publication Expenses
RentlLease Expenses

Renls - Motor Vehicles

Subscription Expénses

ICT Software Subscription

Donations

Donallons

Other Mamtenance and Operaung Expenses
Oiher Maintenance and Operaung Exgenses il
Capltal Dutlays

Property Plant and EqulpmemOut
Machlnery and Equipment Qutlay

Ofﬁce Equtpmem B -

IICT Software

GRAND TOTAL

UACS
CODE

5020503000

5020503000

5020504000

5020504000

5021100000
5021199000

5021193000

5021500000

5021503000
5021503000

5021600000
5021601000

5021601000
5029300000

5029302000
5029802000
5028905000
5029505003
5029807000
5025907001

5029908000

5029908000

5029999000
5029999099

5060400000
5060405000
5060405002
5060405015

1st Quarter
Ending
March 31

1

6720000

67,200.00

10,000 00|

10000 00

000
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
1,704,330.45
1,704,339.46
1,708,339.45
52,875.00
0.00

0.00

49,500.00
49,500.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
3,375.00
337500
0.00

000

0.00

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 30/10/2023 20:59 ; Statu's : SUBMITTED

Certified Correct:

Head, Pudget and Resource Planning Unit
Date:  Oclober 29, 2023 07:37 PM

000

000
000
34,651,122.28,

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

12

527 9 61

87279651,

8727951

000

0.00

000

5800000

5800000

58,000.00

L S

1,892,337.72
1,892,337.72
451,178.00
0.00

0.00
461,178.00
461.178.00

0.00

0.00

0.00,

000
000

0005

61 904 76

6190476,
61,904.76
61,904.76

0.00

42,071,718.42,

Dlshursementsm )

3rd Quarter
Ending
September 30

13

(75.000.00)
{75,000.00)

564.162.34

564,162.34

109,329.99

' 109, 32099
109,329.99

0.00
0.00

0.00

6,903,514.77
6,903,514.77
6,903,514.77
1,784,823.00
45173.00
45173.00
540,750.00

540,750.00.

54,900.00

64,900.00

4th Quarter
Ending
December 31

14

0.00
1,134,000.00
1,134,000.00

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

© 32,888,207.67

Recommendin

JOSE M. OCAMPO J
Vice President¥or Finance an

15=(11+12+13+14)

520,16061
520,15061

10932989

56,000.00
158,000.00

5800000 =
10500191 9%

‘13_,5:1‘0,{91'.95-
229887600

45,173.00
$aifelo
1,051,428.00

1.051,428.00

64,900.00
£4,900.00
0.00
000
1137,375.00

i

£1,004.76
6190478

61,904.76.

6190476
0.00/
109,611,048.07

pro.val By:

., PH.D.

Wnislralion-
PM

Date: October 29, 2023 08:2

Unutilized
Budget

16=(-10)

100.000.00
100,000.00

1,232,032.66/
1232,93266
186,063.55

156 09355

186,09355

150,000.00

1150,00000

"~ 150,000.00
5,780,149.28
5,780,149.26
5,760,149.26

903393880

469,827.00
469,827.00
2,043,272.00
2,043.272.00
745,100.00
745,100.00
106,203.00
106,203.00
5,669,536.80
5,660,536.80

1,989,603.89
1.989,603.89

1,989,603.89
1,639,603.80
50,000.00
229,843,355.54

President
Date: October 29, 2023 08:46 PM

Balaﬂce“s
Ur{pi'aid"b'ﬁ'["iéaiioné
(04517418
Due and Not Yet Due and
Demandable Demandable
v g
0.00 000
0.00 0.00
000 0.00
00 000
0.00 0.00
o00 000
a0 T 0.00
0.00 0.00
"""" 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 " 0.00
0.00 0.00
000 0.00
 408,250.00 000
000 0.00
000 0.00
164,500.00 0.00
164,500.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
 243,750.00 0.00
243,750.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
a0 0.00
4 247 543 56 0.00
Apprgted By:
GA, PH.D.




